
50' INGRESS/EGRESS

20' JOINT ACCESS EASEMENT

MINOR ROAD

20' JOINT ACCESS EASEMENT

12426

12422

12421

5000

12400

12380

12351
12325

476
8

4760

12301

475
2

4750
475412261

12220

4795
4771

4700

4810

4801
4790

12237

4900490
8

119
164901

4905
11948

11944

5000
5004

5012

119
37

4917

5100

4913

5104

5112

5116

4901

4916

49004901

123
00

123
04

124
01

123
13 5013

5005
5001

512
5

5117

5113

12412

12
40

4

5009

12413

12
40

5 5105

11917119211192511
93

2

11928

11920
11924

12324

51
205213

511
6

51
25

510
1

51
21

51
17

51
28

5209

4912

490
0

12
27

5

122
59

122
93

122
55

122
48

12244

4908

122
60

12
28

0

122
68

122
97

12294

4716
4721

4704

12290

12310

4720 4724

12292
4705

4712

4732

4740

12296
4728

4743

12381

12373

473
5

473
0

123
84

473
4

12372

4755

4763

4770

4758

12364

4767

4759

4751

4754

5141

4755

12297

4780

4748 4752
4759 4763

12298

14353

5129

12291

475
6

12252
12271

122
46

12251 12234
12299 12245

4703

4825
4800

4796
4794

119
14

119
24

119
20

11952

11940

119
36

119
28

119
32

500
8

11945

119
49

122
64

4909

5108

512
4

512
0

4905

4912

4909

4908

4900

5000

5004

123
12

123
08

123
09

123
01

123
05

5009

5000

5121

510
1

12
40

8

50
08

5005
5001

5004

5109

119
2911933

119
28

11929 1192111925

510
9

5217

511
3

510
5

51
24

5205

520
1

51
32

4701

12
27

6

4916

12
28

9
12

27
2

12
27

9

4917

12
28

8

122
56

122
96

12
28

5

4904
122

51

12
27

1

122
67

12252

122
63

4713

12287

470
1

4717

470
0

12284 12280

12295
4709

4708

1228812291

14399

4736

4735 4739

12380

47
66

4775

4774

12368

47
71

474
7

4750

474
6

4762

5137

4772

4767

4776

4756

4747

4781

4744
4751

A-1

R-5AC
A-1

R-5AC

R-3C

R-2AC

R-3C

R-6C

RTHC

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1

A-1
R-2AC

R-2AC

KAIN  RD.

N. GAYTON  RD.

SHADY  GROVE  RD.

A-1

WESTCOTT LANDI
NG

CT

HEPLE
R

RIDGE
W

AY

BELAIR
PL

PARRISHCROSSING LN

AUSTIN
HEALEY DR

DRYSTACK CT

PORSCHE DR

LEAKES MILL CT

AUSTIN HEALEY PL

BOWLES HILL CT

AUSTIN
HEALEY

DR

AUSTINHEALEY
DR

MINOR RD

LEAKES MILL DR

POUNCEY   TRACT   RD.

ââ
â â
ââ
ââ
ââ
ââ
â â
ââ

âââââââââââââââââââââââââââââ

âââââ ââ â â â ââââââââââââââââââââââââââââââââââ
ââ
âââ

ââ
ââ
ââ
ââ
âââ

âââ
âââ

Westcott at
Grey Oaks

Smith Grove
at Bacova

Bentley

Reserve at
Pouncey

Tract

Mason Park

Welwood

North Gayton
Village

at BacovaLeake's Mill
at Bacova

PROP. SMITH
GROVE AT BACOVA,

SECTION 2

PROP. SMITH
GROVE AT BACOVA

SECTION 3

PROP. NORTH
GAYTON VILLAGE
AT BACOVA SEC 1

PROP. FRY'S
LANDING

SECTION 1
°400

Feet

Multi-Family Residential

REZ2021-00050

Three Chopt District

PS August 2021 Ref: 738-769-3891

Zoning

A-1 to RTHC
14.582 Ac.











ste10
Text Box
REZ2021-00050



L01HENRICO, VIRGINIA

NOVEMBER 2021

COMMON AREA COURTYARD DESIGN 0 15 30 60 ft
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